
D
ra

ft 
#1

8 
of

 F
ile

 D
P

M
S

U
-K

K
D

/2
15

1/
JC

(D
)/

20
21

/D
P

M
S

U
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 D

is
tr

ic
t P

ro
gr

am
 M

an
ag

er
 o

n 
02

-N
ov

-2
02

1 
11

:4
2 

A
M

 -
 P

ag
e 

1

District Health & Family Welfare Society,
Arogyakeralam, National Health Mission (NHM)
Civil Station (PO), Kozhikode, Kerala – 673 020

PH: 0495 237 4990 E-Mail: dpmkkd1@gmail.com

No: DPMSU-KKD/1562/JC(D)/2021                                                                                             
                     Date: 02.11.2021
 

TENDER NOTICE
 

Competitive  Tenders are invited for the  Installation of the Display Board on NHM Services in  the

Panchayath Offices of the Kozhikode district. The display boards have to be installed in the 75

panchayaths in Kozhikode district.Hence the rate should include  the cost of travel and labour cost

for installation. Interested Manufacturer or Suppliers have to submit the tender to DPMSU, National

Health Mission, Civil Station Kozhikode.
 
SL NO ITEM QUANTITY

1

Display Board
Size-3*2 feet
GI Sheet 18 gauge thickness with Vinyl
printing

75

 
 
Tender Form, Tender form cost, EMD and other details will be available from the Office of
District Programme Manager, National Health Mission, Kozhikode on Working days
between 10.00 AM and 4.00 PM.

Last Date of receipt of Tenders: 17.11.2021 2.00PM
Tender opening date &Time : 17.11.2021  4.00 PM

TENDER DETAILS
1 Tender No DPMSU-KKD/1562/JC(D)/2021            

2 Tender Form Cost Rs.1000/-

3 Estimated Cost 120000/-

4 Performance Security 5% of the offered price (For successful Bidder)

5
Validity of

Performance Security

Up to 30 days after the date of completion of the

contractual obligations

 

For more details feel free to contact: 04952374990.The undersigned reserves the right
toaccept/ reject/ cancel the tender without assigning any reason/Notice.

                                                                                                                                                 
 District Programme Manager

Issue of tender Form: From 03.11.2021 10.00 AM to 17.11.2021 2.00 PM



D
ra

ft 
#1

8 
of

 F
ile

 D
P

M
S

U
-K

K
D

/2
15

1/
JC

(D
)/

20
21

/D
P

M
S

U
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 D

is
tr

ic
t P

ro
gr

am
 M

an
ag

er
 o

n 
02

-N
ov

-2
02

1 
11

:4
2 

A
M

 -
 P

ag
e 

2

Approval Valid
Digitally Approved By

Dr Naveen A

Date: 02.11.2021

Reason: Approved




